CradlePoint COR IBR600/IBR650
The CradlePoint COR Series is built for your M2M network. The
CradlePoint COR is an affordable, highly featured compact
router with an embedded modem designed for critical business
and enterprise applications that require 24/7 connectivity.
With its compact size, sleek metal case, mounting bracket, and
external mobile broadband and WiFi* (IBR600 only) antennas,
CradlePoint COR is ideal for use in high-availability portable or

Check with your broadband provider for service coverage, fees, and other charges. © 2014 CradlePoint, Inc. All rights reserved. CradlePoint, WiPipe™, and the WiPipe
logo are trademarks of CradlePoint, Inc. in the US and other countries. Other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering information
Accessories (see CradlePoint’s antenna ordering and installation guide for more antenna information)
Part # 170587-000 Directional Patch antennas for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170588-000 Directional Yagi (Log-Periodic) antennas for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170586-000 Omni-directional antennas for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170605-000 12” Mag-mount antenna
Part # 170606-000 4” Mini mag-mount antenna
Part # 170585-000 COR 2 meter power & GPIO cable (direct wire)
Part # 170584-000 COR wall power adapter
Part # 170446-002 COR international wall power adapter (for IBR600P/IBR650P, IBR600LP2-EU)
Part # 170593-000 COR mounting bracket
1 -PWD version available (IBR600LE-VZ-PWD, IBR600LP-AT-PWD, IBR600LP2-EU-PWD, IBR600LP-PWD2) that comes with an active
GPS connection at 3.3 V and 100 mA max; IBR600LP2-EU-PWD, IBR600LP-PWD2 versions require MOQ
2 Requires minimum order quantity (MOQ)
CradlePoint
COR models
Modem